
Resultaten BCG in seizoen 2020-2021
Speler 1 Speler 2 A_T BehPtn TotPtn % CP PtnG

Bral Julien Heinsma Ruud 1 1190 2400 49,58 0 30

Bral Julien Cuyvers Lieve 1 1240 2400 51,67 19 130

Bral Julien Pernet Roger 1 1790 2800 63,93 28 220

Bral Julien  ----- 3 4220 7600 55,53 47 380
Bulckens Karine Kums Mark 16 19164 35120 54,57 193 2210

Bulckens Karine  ----- 16 19164 35120 54,57 193 2210
Cambre Walter Luyckx Betty 3 4020 8160 49,26 0 150

Cambre Walter  ----- 3 4020 8160 49,26 0 150
Corten Ivo Van Eyck Dis 18 18950 37840 50,08 174 1710

Corten Ivo  ----- 18 18950 37840 50,08 174 1710
Cuypers Romain Horemans Roger 12 10753 23120 46,51 19 550

Cuypers Romain  ----- 12 10753 23120 46,51 19 550
Cuyvers Lieve Pernet Roger 6 6246 12240 51,03 77 540

Cuyvers Lieve Bral Julien 1 1240 2400 51,67 19 130

Cuyvers Lieve  ----- 7 7486 14640 51,13 96 670
De Smet Hans Van de Ven Armand 19 23103 39760 58,11 489 3670

De Smet Hans  ----- 19 23103 39760 58,11 489 3670
Dejaegher Yvan Lauwers Hilde 11 13063 24720 52,84 121 1310

Dejaegher Yvan  ----- 11 13063 24720 52,84 121 1310
Dierckx Maurice Noyens Maria 6 6820 14080 48,44 21 360

Dierckx Maurice  ----- 6 6820 14080 48,44 21 360
Dijckmans Lucas Van den Eynde Jef 5 6108 11040 55,33 110 820

Dijckmans Lucas  ----- 5 6108 11040 55,33 110 820
Donckers Chris Meir Viviane 6 6480 14560 44,51 36 390

Donckers Chris Dreesen Jan 11 10453 22240 47,00 62 730

Donckers Chris  ----- 17 16933 36800 46,01 98 1120
Dreesen Jan Donckers Chris 11 10453 22240 47,00 62 730

Dreesen Jan Van de Weyer Victor 1 550 960 57,29 21 190

Dreesen Jan  ----- 12 11003 23200 47,43 83 920
Franssen Ria Van Der Harst Joop 10 11838 23120 51,20 100 1220

Franssen Ria  ----- 10 11838 23120 51,20 100 1220
Heinsma Ruud Pernet Roger 7 7640 16960 45,05 0 30

Heinsma Ruud Bral Julien 1 1190 2400 49,58 0 30

Heinsma Ruud  ----- 8 8830 19360 45,61 0 60
Horemans Roger Lauwers Hilde 1 1220 2000 61,00 30 220

Horemans Roger Van de Weyer Victor 1 1120 2400 46,67 0 10

Horemans Roger Cuypers Romain 12 10753 23120 46,51 19 550

Horemans Roger  ----- 14 13093 27520 47,58 49 780
Huysmans Marcel Leys Erik 1 1018 1920 53,02 0 100

Huysmans Marcel Van Eyck Dis 1 1040 2240 46,43 0 30

Huysmans Marcel  ----- 2 2058 4160 49,47 0 130
Jonckers Gustaaf Jonckers Harry 6 6640 14080 47,16 0 50

Jonckers Gustaaf  ----- 6 6640 14080 47,16 0 50
Jonckers Harry Jonckers Gustaaf 6 6640 14080 47,16 0 50

Jonckers Harry  ----- 6 6640 14080 47,16 0 50
Kums Mark Bulckens Karine 16 19164 35120 54,57 193 2210

Kums Mark  ----- 16 19164 35120 54,57 193 2210
Lauwers Hilde Dejaegher Yvan 11 13063 24720 52,84 121 1310
Lauwers Hilde Van de Weyer Victor 1 1190 2000 59,50 40 250
Lauwers Hilde Horemans Roger 1 1220 2000 61,00 30 220



Resultaten BCG in seizoen 2020-2021
Speler 1 Speler 2 A_T BehPtn TotPtn % CP PtnG

Lauwers Hilde Luyten Susy 2 1340 3360 39,88 0 110

Lauwers Hilde  ----- 15 16813 32080 52,41 191 1890
Leys Erik Huysmans Marcel 1 1018 1920 53,02 0 70
Leys Erik Van den Eynde Jef 1 1110 1920 57,81 33 190

Leys Erik  ----- 2 2128 3840 55,42 33 260
Loomans Henri Vandercappelen Aline 1 1420 2800 50,71 0 100

Loomans Henri  ----- 1 1420 2800 50,71 0 100
Luyckx Betty Cambre Walter 3 4020 8160 49,26 0 150
Luyckx Betty Peeters Corneille 1 1330 2400 55,42 36 190

Luyckx Betty  ----- 4 5350 10560 50,66 36 340
Luyten Susy Lauwers Hilde 2 1340 3360 39,88 0 110
Luyten Susy Surgeon Marie-Rose 11 8518 22160 38,44 0 190

Luyten Susy  ----- 13 9858 25520 38,63 0 300
Maes Luc Peeters Jan 3 3400 7200 47,22 0 170

Maes Luc  ----- 3 3400 7200 47,22 0 170
Meerbergen Paul Surgeon Marie-Rose 2 1645 3520 46,73 0 30
Meerbergen Paul van Cleynenbreughel Roger 1 820 2000 41,00 0 -20

Meerbergen Paul  ----- 3 2465 5520 44,66 0 10
Meir Viviane Donckers Chris 6 6480 14560 44,51 36 390
Meir Viviane Van de Weyer Victor 3 2924 6400 45,69 0 190

Meir Viviane  ----- 9 9404 20960 44,87 36 580
Neels Leen Theuwissen Luc 1 1720 2880 59,72 21 200

Neels Leen  ----- 1 1720 2880 59,72 21 200
Noyens Maria Dierckx Maurice 6 6820 14080 48,44 21 360

Noyens Maria  ----- 6 6820 14080 48,44 21 360
Peeters Corneille Van den Bossche Anthony 7 9408 16160 58,22 73 880
Peeters Corneille Luyckx Betty 1 1330 2400 55,42 36 190

Peeters Corneille  ----- 8 10738 18560 57,86 109 1070
Peeters Jan Maes Luc 3 3400 7200 47,22 0 170

Peeters Jan  ----- 3 3400 7200 47,22 0 170
Pernet Roger Heinsma Ruud 7 7640 16960 45,05 0 30
Pernet Roger Cuyvers Lieve 6 6246 12240 51,03 77 540
Pernet Roger Bral Julien 1 1790 2800 63,93 28 220

Pernet Roger  ----- 14 15676 32000 48,99 105 790
Soontjens Alois Wuyts Peter 6 6510 12400 52,50 95 850
Soontjens Alois Van den Bosch Frans 2 2553 4480 56,99 30 360

Soontjens Alois  ----- 8 9063 16880 53,69 125 1210
Surgeon Marie-Rose Meerbergen Paul 2 1645 3520 46,73 0 90
Surgeon Marie-Rose Luyten Susy 11 8518 22160 38,44 0 190

Surgeon Marie-Rose  ----- 13 10163 25680 39,58 0 280
Theuwissen Luc Neels Leen 1 1720 2880 59,72 21 170

Theuwissen Luc  ----- 1 1720 2880 59,72 21 170
van Cleynenbreughel Roger Meerbergen Paul 1 820 2000 41,00 0 -20

van Cleynenbreughel Roger  ----- 1 820 2000 41,00 0 -20
Van de Ven Armand De Smet Hans 19 23103 39760 58,11 489 3670

Van de Ven Armand  ----- 19 23103 39760 58,11 489 3670
Van de Weyer Victor Lauwers Hilde 1 1190 2000 59,50 40 220
Van de Weyer Victor Meir Viviane 3 2924 6400 45,69 0 100
Van de Weyer Victor Horemans Roger 1 1120 2400 46,67 0 -20
Van de Weyer Victor Dreesen Jan 1 550 960 57,29 21 160

Van de Weyer Victor  ----- 6 5784 11760 49,18 61 460
Van den Bosch Frans Soontjens Alois 2 2553 4480 56,99 30 360

Van den Bosch Frans  ----- 2 2553 4480 56,99 30 360
Van den Bossche Anthony Peeters Corneille 7 9408 16160 58,22 73 880

Van den Bossche Anthony  ----- 7 9408 16160 58,22 73 880



Resultaten BCG in seizoen 2020-2021
Speler 1 Speler 2 A_T BehPtn TotPtn % CP PtnG

Van den Eynde Jef Dijckmans Lucas 5 6108 11040 55,33 110 820
Van den Eynde Jef Leys Erik 1 1110 1920 57,81 33 220

Van den Eynde Jef  ----- 6 7218 12960 55,69 143 1040
Van Der Harst Joop Franssen Ria 10 11838 23120 51,20 100 1220

Van Der Harst Joop  ----- 10 11838 23120 51,20 100 1220
Van Eyck Dis Corten Ivo 18 18950 37840 50,08 174 1710
Van Eyck Dis Huysmans Marcel 1 1040 2240 46,43 0 30

Van Eyck Dis  ----- 19 19990 40080 49,88 174 1740
Vandercappelen Aline Loomans Henri 1 1420 2800 50,71 0 70

Vandercappelen Aline  ----- 1 1420 2800 50,71 0 70
Vannuten Eugeen Vannuten Rik 19 18366 41600 44,15 30 870

Vannuten Eugeen  ----- 19 18366 41600 44,15 30 870
Vannuten Rik Vannuten Eugeen 19 18366 41600 44,15 30 870

Vannuten Rik  ----- 19 18366 41600 44,15 30 870
Wuyts Peter Soontjens Alois 6 6510 12400 52,50 95 850

Wuyts Peter  ----- 6 6510 12400 52,50 95 850
Totalen 410 445400 890880 50,00 3716 41040


